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TUESDAY, JANUARY 21, 1986 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

605968 
605969 
605972 
605975 
606041 
606042 
606043 
606044 
606048 
606095 

606102 
606104 
606105 
606106 
606107 
606108 
606149 
606150 
606153 
606160 
606164 
606167 
606168 
606188 
606231 
606236 
606237 
606238 
606239 
606240 
606250 
606261 
606278 
606324 
606326 
606354 
606359 
606387 
606388 
606404 
606405 
606406 
606407 
606408 
606409 
606410 
606411 
606412 
606413 
606414 
606415 
606416 
606417 
606418 
606419 
606421 
606422 
606424 
606425 
606426 
606435 
606436 
606437 
606447 
606450 
606453 
606454 
606457 
606463 
606468 
606471 
606506 
606507 
606549 
606566 
606576 
606586 

606096 — 

Emergency 

George's Inc. 

Fadler Company, Inc. 
Tulsa Beef 
Mid-Central/Sysco 
Tulsa Beef 
Tulsa Beef 
George's Inc. 

Arnolds Produce 
Fields-Downs-Randolph 
Scott Rice 
West Publishing 
Fields-Downs-Randolph 
Mid-Central/Sysco 
City Wide Distr. 
Fadler Company 
Tulsa Beef 
George's Inc. 
Goodner Van Co. 

Okla. Lighting Distr. 
Scott Rice 

IBM 
Palmer Supply 
Carpenter Paper Co. 
Eve, Inc. 
Surgical Neurology 
Scott Rice 
Fadler Co. 

City Wide Distr. 
George's Inc. 

Mid-Central Sysco 
Tulsa Beef 
Hobart Corp. 
Commercial Lumber 
K P Restaurant 

Crown Hill Cemetery 
Greer Electric Co. 
Ameican Appraisal Assoc. 
Bruce Baldwin 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Jnl. 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Jnl. 
Utica Square Pharmacy 
Tulsa Radiology Assoc. 
Glen R. Clow 
Pathology Laboratory 
St. Francis Hospital 
Minor Emergency Ctr.-W. 

Hillcrest Health Serv. 

St Francis Hospital 
Tulsa Radiology Assoc. 
Westview Pharmacy 

St. John Medical Ctr. 
E.O.E.P. 
John A. Holmes 
Greg Turley 
Computek Computing Corp. 
Nat'1l.Assoc. of Counties 
Macro 4 Inc. 
Vanguard Atlantic Fin. 

Paradyne Corp. 
McCaw Communications 

Pendergraph & Morse 
John F. Cantrell 

Anesthesia Assoc. 
Margaret E. Feehan 

Home Insurance Co. 

Steve Calvin 
Matney Travel Serv. 
Matney Travel Serv. 
K TUL TV 
Dept. of Public Safety 

Motorola, Inc. 

Jim Norton Buick-Isuzu 

R. L. Polk & Co. 
Standard & Poor's Corp. 
Dept. of Human Services 
Tulsa Beef 

NACE Secretary-Treas. 
Okla.NAHRO 

Eggs & Fryers 
Food supplies 
Meat supplies 
Food supplies 
Meat Supplies 
Meat supplies 
Eggs 

Produce 
Office supplies 
Office supplies 
OK ST.7-10 
Office supplies 
Food supplies 
Food supplies 
Food supplies 
Meat supplies 
Fryers & eggs 

Rinse unit 
Battery & bulbs 
Office supplies 
Contract-—Printer 
AC manifold gauge 
Paper supplies 

Paper supplies 
Workers' Comp. Expense 

Office supplies 
Food supplies 
Food supplies 
Eggs & Fryers 
Food supplies 
Meat supplies 
Curtains 
Plywood 
Can Opener 
Grave open & close 
Motor 
Custom Programming 
Mileage & expense 
Notice to Bidders 
Publishing Resolutions 

Workers' Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense 

Workers' Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense ~ 
Workers' Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense 

Workers’ Comp. Expense 
Workers' Comp. Expense 
Mileage & Expense 
Data Entry Services 
Special Assessment 

CICS Print-Jan. 
Key/Master Rent-—Jan. 
Modems & trans. lease—Jan. 
Equip.Rental-—Jan. 

Repair fire ext. system 

Reimb. for registration 

Workers' Comp. Expense 
Reimb.Educ.Tuition 
Personal claim. 
Title Research Dept. 
Airline Tickets 
Airline Tickets 
Tower rental—Jan. 
Teletype rent-—Jan. 
Maint.agreement-—Jan. 

Auto damage claim 
Business Listings 

Custom Bond Guide 
Emergency Shelter-Dec. 
Meat supplies 
‘86 Dues-Ray Jordan 
Registration fee 

458.40 
955.35 
102.33 

2,224.69 
63.90 

236.46 
43.80 

101.30 
12.00 
59.82 
12.00. 
341.28 

1,754.04, 
540.69 
717.90 

1,310.63 
934.10 
220.90 
198.20 
41.98 

7,559.00 
90.00 

449.00 
916.55 

3,438.00 
76.22 

698.30 
503.40 
461.70 

1,731.56 
1,204.70 

54.00 
76.49 
47.50 
95.00 
43.00 

5,200.00 
149.42 
18.98 
75.80. 
15.45 

290.00 
37.59 

120.00 
67.00 
32.00 

106.00 
762.20 
95.00 
55.95 

159.15 
81.00 
19.05 

118.84 
405.92 
499.00 

1,016.00 
341.25 

1,230.00 
114.00 
176.25 
210.00 
395.00 
68.10 

1,357.65 
315.00 

1,137.00 
690.00 
60.00 

147.00 
941.00 
478.69 
153.00 
400.00 

1,455.61 
1,045.75 

50.00 
50.00 


